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Physical Properties of Matter

Fill in the blank using the word bank below. You will use answers more than once!
Matter Magnetism

States of matter
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.Name a physical property of matter not listed above:

move through.

using the 5 senses.

Volume  Temperature Mass Solubility

Physical property Conductivity Reflectivity

anything that has mass or takes up space

describes how energy, such as electricity or heat, can

the amount of space something takes up
whether something is attracted to a magnet
measured using a thermometer

measured in grams

is the way light reflects, or bounces off an object.

a property of matter that can be measured or observed

is the ability of matter to dissolve in a liquid.

measured using a graduated cylinder
whether something is a solid, liquid, or gas
how much matter is in something

how hot or cold something is

measured in degrees Celsius

measured in liters (or milliliters)

Ms. Nadia Baz



